
September 6 – 7 (Tues – Wed) : Entrance + Make Up Exam Days 
 

 

   62 School Days for ALL (Except IBDP)

September 7 (Wed) : Day #1 for the IBDP1 and IBDP2 Classes 

September 12 (Mon) : Day #1 for Official Classes (9L/12L) 

September 14 (Wed) : Day #1 for K to 1 Classes 

September 15 (Thurs) : Day #1 for 2 to 12 Classes 

October 8 (Sat) : Prophet’s Birthday * 

November 22 (Tues) : Independence Day 

December 5 – 9 (Mon – Fri) : Trimester I Final Exams for Grades 5 – 12 

 

 

  57 School Days for ALL

December 12 (Mon) : First Teaching Day of Tri II for All 

December 23 –  Jan 8 (Fri – Sun) : Christmas & New Year Vacation 

Note: During the Christmas break, Online Classes will be held for 9L/12L/IBDP 

January 6 (Fri) : Armenian Christmas 

February 9 (Thurs) : St. Maroun’s Day 

March 9 (Thurs) : Teachers’ Day 

March 13 – 17 (Mon – Fri) : Trimester II Final Exams for Grades 4 – 12 

   60 School Days for ALL

March 20 (Mon) : First Teaching Day of Tri III for All 

April 6 – April 17 (Thurs – Mon) : Easter Vacation (Western + Eastern) 

April 21 (Fri) : Eid Al Fitr  ** 

May 25 (Thurs) : Liberation Day 

June 20 (Tues) : Last School Day for Kindergarten Classes 

June 15 – 23 (Thurs – Fri) : End of Year Evaluations for ALL levels 

 

* Tentative 

 Year 2022 – 2023: 179 School Days in Total 


